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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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1

2
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

262510197001
262510197002
262510197003
262510197004
262510197005
262510197006
262510197007
262510197008
262510197009
262510197010
262510197011
262510197012
262510197013
262510197014
262510197015
262510197016
262510197017
262510197018
262510197019
262510197020
262510197021
262510197022
262510197023
262510197024

ابو الفضل سمير طلال  خضير
ابو الفضل عباس جاسم ساجت

اثير غسان عبد كاظم
احمد جواد كاظم علي

احمد نصير عبد الساده رداد
اسحاق زهير مناحي فرحان

المجتبى محسن خضير سلمان
جعفر جواد كاظم سدخان

جعفر كريم بنوان جبر
جود بهاء حسين رسول

حسن علاء  منديل حربي
حسن علي عبدالرزاق جاسم

حسن علي كريم دخان
حسن علي كامل منصور
حسن هادي جبر صابط
حسن كامل فاضل رشد

حسين احمد فلاح  محيسن
حسين جهاد حسين والي
حسين عامر كوني حديج
حسين علاء  خلف كاظم
حسين علي صاحب كاظم
حسين علي عجرش فليح

حسين فائز صباح حوشان
حيدر فائز عبد الكريم احمد

71
81
95

100
100
50
98
83
96
95
73
81
82
76
70
82
81
76

100
75
89
95
85

100

56
63
78
55
97
35
89
62
52
57
86
83
85
81
83
69
84
79

100
55
90
99
87
91

30
20
66
51
98
28
76
32
50
62

19%
40
28
27
50
31
30
50
98
تسع
50
80
70
54

50
50
68
50

100
32
77
50
56
90
50
50
62
52
63
71
50
41
98
31
59
92
82
67

61
75
91
59
96
62
92
62
67
89
57
75
78
56
55
56
68
63

100
62
85
89
81
79

56
67
72
55
91
تسع
96
86
50
76
80
73
74
65
69
84
68
79

100
52
65
88
72
67

مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
0

470
370
582

0
528

0
371
469

0
0
0
0

390
0
0
0

596
0

438
543
477
458

0
0

78.33
61.67

97
0

88
0

61.83
78.17

0
0
0
0

65
0
0
0

99.33
0

73
90.5
79.5

76.33
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48

262510197025
262510197026
262510197027
262510197028
262510197029
262510197030
262510197031
262510197032
262510197033
262510197034
262510197035
262510197036
262510197037
262510197038
262510197039
262510197040
262510197041
262510197042
262510197043
262510197044
262510197045
262510197046
262510197047
262510197048

رضا حسام راضي مساعد
رضا حيدر فاضل محمود

رضا خالد ثامر حسين
رضا سامر ناصر كزار

زين العابدين عدنان فليح غريب
زين العابدين محمد هاشم جواد

سجاد مسلم جبر كزار
سيف كرار ضيدان جابر
عباس حازم عباس علي

عبد الله احمد ناجح عنون
عدنان علي شمران كاظم

علي احمد حميد خضر
علي اركان فاخر حبيب
علي حامد كاظم ربيح

علي صلاح  حسن سدخان
علي صلاح  محسن راعي

علي مصطفى حسين صغير
علي حسين علي حسين
علي حسين علي مظلوم

علي حيدر كريم عبد
علي الرضا فاضل نيروز دهيمش

غزوان علاء  عبد علي مطشر
كاظم علي فالح حسين

كرار تحرير كطوف حسين

75
77
78
90
84
75
98
81
80
73
79

100
84
85
95
73
70
89
92
84
86
92
75
63

50
51
64
71
81
91
84
82
71
68
91
81
58
66
75
69
50
94
86
81
92
71
68
32

25
24
24
50
60
40
52
50
36

14%
50
52
32
51
21
30
37
50
80
28
40
50
27
31

50
50
34
54
72
81
77
72
53
53
72
76
50
57
38
37
50
77
71
50
76
50
62
34

50
80
66
74
86
76
90
59
56
50
79
98
31
78
83
63
52
94
92
80
87
72
69
55

69
64
57
85
70
83
79
81
86
59
63
98
54
69
63
50
67
81
85
81
82
61
72
52

مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب

0
0
0

424
453

0
480
425

0
0

434
505

0
406

0
0
0

485
506

0
0

396
0
0

0
0
0

70.67
75.5

0
80

70.83
0
0

72.33
84.17

0
67.67

0
0
0

80.83
84.33

0
0

66
0
0
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49
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64

65

66

67

68

69
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71
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262510197049
262510197050
262510197051
262510197052
262510197053
262510197054
262510197055
262510197056
262510197057
262510197058
262510197059
262510197060
262510197061
262510197062
262510197063
262510197064
262510197065
262510197066
262510197067
262510197068
262510197069
262510197070
262510197071
262510197072

كرار غيدان شدهان جتان
ليث حسين عبد الحسين محمد

مؤمل سالم خلوفي شفي
مجتبى احمد صباح هلال 
مجتبى ريسان عويد بداي
مجتبى علي صالح هادي
محمد علي فرحان محمد
محمد فاضل طالب شحل

محمد كرار رعد شيال
محمد علي عبد الحسين يونس

محمد قاسم محمد مجيد
محمد الباقر رائد سعد عبد

محمد صادق جواد كاظم سدخان
محمد صادق سعد عطا جبر

محمد صادق علاء  كاظم عبد
مرتضى حاتم كريم دهام

مرتضى مهند نجم عبد الله
مصطفى علي شوقي حسين

مهدي سجاد علي حسين
مهدي عبد العباس فيصل عذاب

مهدي ياسر عناد جبر
موسى نجم حسين هادي

نور الدين محمد سعد علي
هاني حسين جبر كزار

92
87
75
59

100
93
76
69
81
86
95
83
71
58
87
72
95
73
82
84
70
90
84
77

82
72
62
26
99
67
86
70
75
60
83
82
73
50
93
50
81
86
83
82
58
77
85
71

50
50
39

17%
98
50
50
40
50
31
30
50
58
50
50
50
84
50
50
50
22
50
56
50

39
54
50
40
95
50
41
51
35
50
50
62
50
39
35
25
77
50
65
52
50
58
63
50

61
80
72
38

100
50
77
50
55
83
86
62
74
55
88
50
82
50
64
68
50
67
54
59

75
79
50
31
93
61
81
53
61
78
78
69
75
52
70
32
75
69
34
86
52
50
66
53

مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
422

0
0

585
371

0
0
0
0
0

408
401

0
0
0

494
378

0
422

0
392
408
360

0
70.33

0
0

97.5
61.83

0
0
0
0
0

68
66.83

0
0
0

82.33
63
0

70.33
0

65.33
68
60
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

262510197073
262510197074
262510197075
262510197076
262510197077
262510197078
262510197079
262510197080
262510197081
262510197082
262510197083

وضاح عبد الهادي ياسر كاطع
وليد خالد كريم جليوي

ياسر حسين علي راضي
يوسف باقر محمد ناتي

يوسف علي عبد السادة رداد
يوسف مجيد عفات نعمه

علي احمد جبير حسن
علي خالد شولي عبد ربه

منتظر علاء  فريح عبد
نعمة عبد المهدي ياسر كاطع
علي الرضا علي حبيب علي

72
82
70

100
97
76
83
76

100
74
59

62
88
81

100
94
68
79
55

100
63
62

50
58
30
92
90
50
50
20
80
50
31

56
56
36
92
86
50
38
37
82
35
23

65
62
50

100
86
68
50
24
96
59
28

62
78
51
88
76
59
72
35
98
76
50

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
راسب

367
424

0
572
529
371

0
0

556
0
0

61.17
70.67

0
95.33
88.17
61.83

0
0

92.67
0
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

83 83 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

39 39 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

39 39 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

5 5 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

03341945
 100% 96% 59% 77% 95% 94%

 46.99%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
83 83 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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